HuDsON PuBLIC SCHOOLS
155 Apsley Street
Hudson, Massachusetts 01749
978.567.6100

VI.

VII.

VIIIL.

HUDSON SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING

October 11, 2011

155 Apsley Street - Administration Building

AGENDA
Call the Meeting to Order

Approval of Minutes

1. Regular Meeting: September 27, 2011
Superintendent’s Report — Dr. Kevin M. Lyons
Student Presentations

Community Comments

Special Reports & Presentations

1. MCAS Elementary Results and Analysis —
Elementary Leadership Team

Old Business

1. LEED Certification Open Space Approval
2. Appointment of Member to Town Master
Planning Steering Committee

New Business

1. Approval of Hudson High School Wrestling Trip to Peru, New

York January 6 — 8, 2012
2. Approval of Hewlett-Packard Donation
3. Reclassification of Funds (if needed)

4.  Subcommittee and Building Committee Liaison Reports (if needed)

Communications

Executive Session/Adjournment

7:00 p.m.

7:01 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:50p.m.

8:20 p.m.
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